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CHAIR ALBURY BLADE BLACK +
GRAVITY STEEL

e Steel colour WFST02

e Warwick gravity heavy commercial
fabric

* 93% polyester 5% cotton 2% nylon

Martindale rub test : (1SO 12947-2

12kpa) 72000 cycles

Fiaa care label #3

Fire rated - Tested for AS1530.3

High density foam seat

Non return swivel mechanism

Top plate 200 x 200 x 5mm

SKU: N/A
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

e Frame: Mild steel

e Colours: Black semi gloss

e Origin: China

e Warranty: 12 Months
e Carton Dimensions 1: 520 x 640 x 560mm (2PCS/CTN)
e Carton Dimensions 2: 500 x 450 x 440mm (2PCS/CTN)

Dimensions

Width:
Height:
Depth:
Seat Height:
Weight:

500 mm
820 mm
610 mm
480 mm
9.2 kg
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